
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
421 
411 
412 
480 
447 

Name 
PIVK Katja 
JUG Klemen 
AMBROŽELJ Vanesa 
ŠERUGA Jaka 
BOGADI Matjaž 

Club 
AMD Šlander 
AMD Šlander 
ŠKD GAS Vrtejba 
AMD Ptuj 
AMD Ptuj 

Total points 
71 
56 
50 
46 
44 

Qual 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1. Utrka 
35 
30 
20 
26 
22 

2. Utrka 
35 
26 
30 
20 
22 

Printed: 22.5.2016. 15:08:54 

www.grabarsport.hr 
Clerk of the Course: Dare DUBARIČ 

Orbits 
www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

KARTING NOVI MAROF - KK-02; KKS-03 
R4 Rotax MAX 
R4 - Final + Predfinal - Prvenstvo Slovenije 

Novi Marof 1,600 km 


